
DW 3000

The Revolutionary Hot-Air Tool



Smallest handle diameter

Most powerful air-flow

Real-time temperature display

DW 3000

Complete range of nozzles

Complete range of rollers
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NEXT-GEN
ELECTRONICS

50/60 Hz

220º -1110º F

65 dB         Ø 1.9 inch 

13.0 inch

~ 120 V
1700 W 1.80 lbs
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Technical Data DW 3000

The most advanced yet user-friendly product ever made by Sievert. 
The revolutionary DW 3000 represents the modern day hot-air tool. 

The innovative and modern design of the DW 3000 is breaking 
the classic boundaries of the hot-air tool market, making it the 
lightest and most ergonomic in its class. 

The power, precision, and control of the DW 3000 comes 
from a brushless motor powered by next-gen electronics. The 
next-gen electronics provide the DW 3000 its unique features 
and also make it possible to precisely control the power and 
heat of the tool.

The revolutionary hot-air tool by Sievert. 

P/N EAN Code Description

DW 3000 7314522930473 DW 3000

297147 7314522971476 Heating Element

297150 7314522971506 Detachable Air Intake

6 ft 

12.7 cfm
11.7 cfm
10.6 cfm

Pa 4000
Pa 3500
Pa 3000

DW 3000

Classified

5002092

LISTED



Swedish design and quality since 1882.

SIEVERT INDUSTRIES, INC.
7130 Clinton Road 

Loves Park, IL 61111

Telephone: 1-815-639-1319
Fax: 1-815-639-1320

email: info@sievertindustries.com
website: www.sievertindustries.com

©
S

ie
ve

rt
 A

B
. A

ll 
rig

ht
s 

re
se

rv
ed

. S
ie

ve
rt

 is
 a

 re
gi

st
er

ed
 tr

ad
em

ar
k 

of
 S

ie
ve

rt
 A

B
.

S
ie

ve
rt

 D
W

 3
0

0
0

 d
es

ig
n 

ut
ili

ty
 p

at
en

t N
o:

 U
S

 D
6

4
8

,6
0

6
 S

D
W

 3
0

0
0

 2
01

6
-0

1
-0

1


